L.p.

10

11

12

13

Gospodarze

MGLKS
LISWARTA
KRZEPICE

KS SKRA I
CZESTOCHOWA
SA.

LKS LOTNIK
KOSCIELEC

KS PANKI

KS STRADOM
CZESTOCHOWA

LKS LISWARTA
POPOW

LKS WARTA
KAMIENSKIE
MLYNY

LKS MECHANIK
KOCHCICE

Gospodarze

LKS ROZWOJ
OLSZYNA

LKS RUCH
KOCHANOWICE

LKS SPARTA
LUBLINIEC

LKS LISWARTA
LISOW

LKS HURAGAN
JEZIORO

Goscie
MLKS SPARTA
SZCZEKOCINY

LKS AMATOR
GOLCE

GLKS LOT
KONOPISKA

LKS ZIELONI
ZARKI

LKS JEDNOSC
BORONOW

KS UNIA KALETY

MLKS WOZNIKI

KS ORZEL
KIEDRZYN

Goscie

KS PLOMIEN
PRZYSTAJN

LKS RYBAK
CIASNA

LKS ORZEtL
PSARY -
BABIENICA

LKS SIERAKOW
SLASKI

LKS VICTORIA
STRZEBIN

OBSADA SEDZIOWSKA
Od 2023-09-09 do 2023-09-10

Data
2023-09-09

2023-09-09

2023-09-09

2023-09-10

2023-09-09

2023-09-09

2023-09-09

2023-09-09

00006 - Lubliniec:

Data
2023-09-09

2023-09-09

2023-09-09

2023-09-10

2023-09-09

Godz.
16:00

13:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

13:00

16:00

Godz.
16:00

17:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

Miejsce

Stadion
Liswarta
Krzepice
(Krzepice,
Sportowa 1)

Stadion
Lotnika
(Koscielec,
Wolnosci 93)

KS PANKI -
STADION
(Panki,
Czestochowsk
a 13B)

00005 - Czestochowa: Klasa okregowa "Czestochowa-Lubliniec” Grupa 2

Obsada

Bartosz Bielas (Sosnowiec)
Amadeusz Gedtek ()
Mateusz Maj (Sosnowiec)

Lech Malinowski (Czestochowa)
Rafal Kozuch (Czestochowa)
Sebastian Rozpondek (Aleksandria)

Tomasz Swiatowski (Tarnowskie Géry)
Izabela Mnich (Tarnowskie Gory)
Igor Kurzak ()

Kamil Kuban ()
Jakub Batchanowski (Sygontka)
Tomasz Baranski (Czestochowa)

KS STRADOM Mariusz Ostrowski (Wolbrom)

CZESTOCHO
WA

(Czestochowa,

Sabinowska
11/23)
Liswarta
Popow
(Zawady,
Szkolna 8)

Boisko w
Kamienskich
Mtynach
(Kamienskie

Mtyny, Szkolna

14)

LKS Mechanik
KOCHCICE
(Kochcice,
Parkowa 45)

Adrian Kania ()
Michat Niedzielski (Zawiercie)

Tomasz Sek ()
Artur Grzelec (Dgbrowa Gérnicza)
Damian Jedruch ()

Tytus Skowronek (Tarnowskie Gory)
Marcin Miedzybrodzki (Tarnowskie Gory)
Krzysztof Krawczyk (Tarnowskie Gory)

Wojciech Zarzycki (Bytom)
Tomasz Ferdyn (Bytom)
Dawid Pekata (Bytom)

Klasa A "JESIEN"

Miejsce

Olszyna,
Jatowcowa 33

Ruch
Kochanowice
(Kochanowice,
Stoneczna 11)

Boisko gtowne
(Lubliniec, 74
Gornoslgskieg
o Putku
Piechoty 1)
LKS Liswarta
(Lisow,
Szkolna 2)

LKS Huragan
Jezioro
(Jezioro 136)

Obsada

Marek Nowinski (Lubliniec)
Franciszek Kowolik (Pawonkow)
Gerhard Sklorz (Lubliniec)

Artur Gawin (Lubliniec)
Adam Wasala (Lubliniec)
Piotr Korzonek (Lubliniec)

Marcin Pilarski (Koszecin)
Konrad Sidrow (Lubliniec)
Piotr Osuch ()

Tomasz Matyja (Lubliniec)
Adam Wasala (Lubliniec)
Artur Gawin (Lubliniec)

Konrad Mikotajczyk (Miedzno)
Marcel Jelonek (Cisie)
Michat Wasilewski (Ktobuck)

Strona1z3



14

15

L.p.

16

17

18

19

20

21

L.p.

22

23

24

25

26

27

KS UNIA
LISOWICE

LKS SPARTA
TWOROG

Gospodarze
LKS WIERZBIE

KS UNIA1I
KALETY

LKS BLEKITNI
HERBY

LKS DRAGON
RUSINOWICE

LKS SLASK
KOSZECIN

LKS POKOJ
SADOW

Gospodarze

KS ROW 1964
RYBNIK

KP GKS TYCHY
S.A.

ZAGLEBIE S.A.
SOSNOWIEC

KSRUCH
RADZIONKOW

BTS REKORD

BIELSKO-BIALA

SKS GWAREK
ZABRZE

LKS PROMIEN
GLINICA

LKS ORZEL
PAWONKOW

Goscie
LKS PLOMIEN

LAGIEWNIKI
WIELKIE

LKS MALAPANEW

KUCZOW

LKS UNIA
LUBECKO

KS TAJFUN

HARBULTOWICE

LKS ZWIREX
HADRA

LKS PROMIEN Il

GLINICA

2023-09-10

2023-09-09

00007 - Lubliniec:

Data
2023-09-09

2023-09-10

2023-09-10

2023-09-10

2023-09-09

2023-09-09

16:00

16:00

Godz.
16:00

16:00

16:00

14:00

14:00

16:00

Boisko
sportowe w
Lisowicach
(Lisowice,
Mickiewicza
20)

Stadion 470-  Artur Makles (Lubliniec)
lecia Tworoga paniel Mracz (Ciasna)

(Twordg, Tomasz Pawotka ()
Powstancow

Slgskich 27)
Klasa B "JESIEN"

Krzysztof Knop (Lisow)
Marek Nowinski (Lubliniec)
Pawet Brzezina (Kochcice)

Miejsce Obsada
Estadio Edward Budzowski (Czestochowa)
Wierzba

°rzba —  Wiktor Matys ()

(Wierzbie, $W. zenon Surma 0

Anny )

Stadion Miejski Jarostaw Gazda (Herby)
(Kalety, Dawid Kulik (Kielcza)
Fabryczna 35) Krzysztof Koziotek (Kielcza)

LKS Biekitni
Herby (Herby,
Katowicka 3)

Konrad Sidrow (Lubliniec)
Piotr Osuch ()
tukasz Ptok (Zborowskie)

Dragon Arena  Marcin Satajczyk (Lubliniec)
(Rusinowice,  pjotr Korzonek (Lubliniec)
il)askowa 16 Franciszek Kowolik (Pawonkéw)
LKS"Slask"Kos Piotr Korzonek (Lubliniec)

zecin Marcin Satajczyk (Lubliniec)
(Koszecin, — Gerhard Sklorz (Lubliniec)
Sportowa 1)
LKs POKOJ
SADOW
(Sadow,
Tylna)

Marcin Satajczyk (Lubliniec)

00008 - | liga wojewddzka A1 Junior "REKPOL"

Goscie
TS

PODBESKIDZIE
S.A

GKS GIEKSA

KATOWICE S.A.

UKS RUCH
CHORzZOW

KS ROZWOJ
KATOWICE

SMS TYCHY

KS STADION
SLASKI
CHORZOW

Data
2023-09-10

2023-09-10

2023-09-10

2023-09-09

2023-09-10

2023-09-09

Godz.
10:00

11:00

10:00

11:15

11:00

11:30

Miejsce Obsada

Stadion Miejski Andrzej Majcher (Zabrze)

w Rybniku Jakub Nowara (Ruda Slaska)
(Rybnik, Wiktor Koscisty (Ruda Slaska)
Gliwicka 72)

Boisko boczne Krzysztof Michalski (Katowice)
Stadionu Mateusz Bielawski (Katowice)
Miejskiego w

Tychach

(sztuczne)

(Tychy,

Edukacji 7)

Stadion Bogdan Drobot ()

"Ludowy" (Sos pamian Rokosz (Rogoznik)

nowiec, Grzegorz Szymanek (Chorzow)
Kresowa 1)

SMS Marcin Pilarski (Koszecin)
Radzionkéw

Adam Wasala (Lubliniec)

(Radzionkéw,  Artur Makles (Lubliniec)
ks. dr. Jozefa

Knosaty 113)

"Gorka" (Bielsk Mateusz Piszczelok (Katowice)
o-Biata, Jakub Kopczyk (Katowice)
Miyniska 52b)  Krystian Furgata (Katowice)

SKS GWAREK gebastian Balon (Rybnik)
Zabrze Mateusz Wolnik (Lyski)

(Zabrze, Arkadiusz Ptak (Betk)
Bytomska 100)
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28

29

LKS DRZEWIARZ GKS PIAST 2023-09-10
JASIENICA GLIWICE S.A.

BYTOMSKI RUCH CHORZOW 2023-09-10
SPORT POLONIA S.A.

BYTOM

10:00

10:00

LKS Drzewiarz pPrzemystaw Gren (Kozy)
Jasienica Kacper Zielinski (Bielsko-Biata)
(Jasienica 139) Marek Stronski (Bielsko-Biata)

Stadionim.  pawid Cieslok (Ruda Slaska)
Edwarda Marcin Gizinski (Chorzéw)

Szymkowiaka Radostaw Wypior ()
(Bytom,
Olimpijska 2)
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